Tipo
Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Parecer
desfavoravel
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa

Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa

Numero
37000840

15001345
27002510
15001481
15001482
45003636
15000847

15000850

1510030

5001898
5004443
5004443
61000340
51000345

37000970
61000309

32002093
15001473
67000131
67000132
15000845

15100364

61000344
70000134
27001044
32004288
32002081
62000096
15000846

45003605
37000905
15000688

37001025
5000626

72000467

Situagao
Em andlise

Deferido
Indeferido
Deferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Deferido

Em andlise
Em andlise

Né&o conhecido
Indeferido

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Deferido
Indeferido

Em andlise
Em andlise

Indeferido

CETESB - Recursos Interpostos no més de abril de 2014

Empreendimento
ALEXANDRE GEROLOMO INDUSTRIA DE ARAMADOS LTDA.

ANTONIO GOMES FERREIRA

AQUICULTURA VITACHEMIE ADM. BENS LTDA
ARUJA PREFEITURA

ARUJA PREFEITURA

AUTO POSTO GENERAL CUNHA LTDA

AUTO POSTO JARDIM BELA VISTA LTDA

AUTO POSTO VILA RIO LTDA
BONSUCESSO ADM. DE SHOPPINGS S A

BUENOPOLIS EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LIMITADA - ME
CALDO NOBRE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA.

CALDO NOBRE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA.

CARBOTEX QUIMICA INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E PARTICIPAGOES LTDA
CARLITOS TEODORO GONGALVES

CASCALHO - EXTRAGAO E COMERCIO DE AREIA, CASCALHO E ARGILA LTDA. - EPP
CAVO AMBIENTAL CONSTRUTORA LTDA - ME

COLIBRI AUTO POSTO LTDA.

COLOR FAST TEXTIL LTDA

COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO - SABESP
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO - SABESP
COMUNIDADE SANTA RITA DE CASSIA S/C LTDA

CONSTRUDECOR S A

COPLAC DO BRASIL LTDA

CREMALIX RESIDUOS LTDA ME

CURTUME DELLA TORRE LTDA

DEL REY COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA

DEL REY COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA

DR. CELSO XAVIER/LOTEAMENTO RESIDENCIAL BALNEARIO ADRIANA - RE-RECURSO
DUPONT DO BRASIL S/A

EMBARE AUTO POSTO LTDA
EXXTEND BIOTECNOLOGIA LTDA.
FILIPE Y T DA GAMA CALDERARIA

IMERYS PERLITA PAULINIA MINERAIS LTDA.
ITALE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

JAIME LOUREIRO JUNIOR E OUTROS

Endereco
AVENIDA DR. ALBERTO ARANHA FORTUNA, 1251 - PEDRA BRANCA, - SANTO ANTONIO DE
POSSE
AV. MAL HUMBERTO DE A CASTELO BRANCO, 800 - VILA AUGUSTA, - GUARULHOS
SITIO M. CASSAB FOODS, - RIFAINA
ESTRADA DOS FERNANDES, 1351 - MIRANTE, - ARUJA
ESTRADA DOS FERNANDES, 1351 - MIRANTE, - ARUJA
AV. GAL ASDRUBAL DA CUNHA 44, - SAO PAULO
RUA MARTINS JUNIOR, 1 -JD. BELA VISTA, - GUARULHOS

AV BENJAMIM H. HUNNICUT, 1111 - VILA RIO DE JANEIRO, - GUARULHOS
ESTR. PRES. JUSCELINO KUBITSCHEK, 5308 - JD. ALBERTINA, - GUARULHOS

RUA MINAS GERAIS, 134 - JD CELANI, - VALINHOS

RUA NELSON LEITE, 145 - JARDIM NOVO CAMPOS ELISEOS, - CAMPINAS

RUA NELSON LEITE, 145 - JARDIM NOVO CAMPOS ELISEQS, - CAMPINAS

ESTRADA GREGORIO SPINA, 262, - ARACARIGUAMA

ESTRADA MUNICIPAL VALENTIM GENTIL A PARISI, KM 06 - ZONA RURAL, - VALENTIM
GENTIL

FAZENDA NOSSA SENHORA DE LOURDES, SIN - CASCALHO, - PEDREIRA

AV. JABOTICABAL, N° 151, - SAO ROQUE

AV. HORACIO LAFER, 1163 - JD DAS FLORES, - OSASCO

ESTRADA DA AGUA CHATA, 3.992 - BONSUCESSO, - GUARULHOS

ESTRADA DA NEGRINHA S/N°, - OSVALDO CRUZ

ESTRADA MUNICIPAL PARA O DISTRITO ATLANTIDA, SIN°, - FLORIDA PAULISTA
AV. OTAVIO B. DE MESQUITA, 3601 - TABOAO, - GUARULHOS

RUA BARTOLOMEU DE GUSMAO, 316 - QD. 20/26 - JD. STA. FRANCISCA, - GUARULHOS

RUA ALESSANDRO BANDETTINI, N° 100, -ITU

, - NOVA CAMPINA

AV. ALBERTO PULICANO, 3333, - FRANCA

AV. INTEGRACAO, 270 - COHAB, - CARAPICUIBA

AV. INTEGRACAO, 270 - COHAB, - CARAPICUIBA

RUA SETE, 887 — CEP: 15.775-000., - SANTA FE DO SUL

ESTR. MUNICIPAL, 1156 - JD. SANTO AFONSO, - GUARULHOS

RUA ORISSANGA 361 - MIRANDOPOLIS, - SAO PAULO
RUA DOS ESTADOS, 1377, SALAS 05 E 06 - JARDIM IPE, - PAULI'NILA
RUA FERNANDO FONSECA KVINT, 200 - JD. OLIMPO, - MAIRIPORA

AVENIDA MARIA STEFANO MALUF, 530 - BETEL, - PAULINIA
RUA DOUTOR ALFREDO ZACHARIAS, 1040 - BAIRRO SANTA ESCOLASTICA, - VALINHOS

ESTRADA DA AGUA ESPRAIADA, 500, - COTIA

Pégina 1 de 3



Tipo

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa
Multa
Multa Didria
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Multa

Ndmero
27000971
61000318

28001481
57000314
14001352
60000965
27002546
15001496
62000130
5001920

32002076
70000128
32001744
63000196
63000196
5001917

5001916

27001014
61001179
37001019
37002415
37002417
57000851
68000201
68000202
68000205
26002238
61001187
28000969

28000915

2600224
37001012
37000447

37001013
37002436
37001011
37002444
45006282
48000203
27002551
37001875
49000328

Situacao
Indeferido
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido

Indeferido

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise

. Empreendimento
JOAO CARLOS RAMOS
JULIO CESAR NUNES ROCHA - ME

MARIA ISABEL ORLANDO BRIZOLARI - ME
MAXMASSA IND.DE ARQGAMASSAS LTDA.

NOBLE BRASIL S/A

NOVA MIX INDUSTRIAL E COMERCIAL LTDA
ORCADE ARTEFATOS DE COUROS LTDA

OSWALDO CRUZ QUIMICA IND. E COM. LTDA
PIONEIROS BIOENERGIA S/A

POSTO KADAR COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA.

PREFEITURA DO MUNICIPIO DE CAIEIRAS
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE APIA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CAIERAS - RUA CARDEAL
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE VARGEM GRANDE DO SUL
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE VARGEM GRSNDE DO SUL
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE VINHEDO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE VINHEDO

RENATO CESAR TOMAZELA

RETIFICADORA DE MOTORES NEVAL LTDA - ME
RODRIGO AUGUSTO RONCHI 29034778843

RODRIGO AUGUSTO RONCHI 29034778843

RODRIGO AUGUSTO RONCHI 29034778843

ROHM AND HAAS QUIMICA LTDA

SABESP - COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO
SABESP - COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SéO PAULO
SABESP - COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

SALVADOR LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE
SANEAQUA MAIRINQUE SA.
SANTA CRUZ S/A - ACUCAR E ALCOOL

SANTA CRUZ S/A - AGUCAR E ALCOOL

SAVASA IMPRESSORES
SBR - INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVIGOS LIMITADA
SBR - INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVIGOS LIMITADA

SBR - INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVIGOS LIMITADA
SBR - INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVIGOS LIMITADA
SBR - INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVICOS LIMITADA
SEARA ALIMENTOS LTDA.
SIKA AUTOMOTIVE LTDA.

SIMSEG COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA.

SOCEPO IND. COM. DE PLASTICOS LTDA ME
SOUFER INDUSTRIAL LTDA.
SOUZA & SANCHES MADEIRAS LTDA

Enderecgo
RUA CANOAS, PAIOZINHO -Q.2 -L 16, - FRANCA
ESTRADA INTERMUNICIPAL ITU MAIRINQUE, S/N°, KM 18, - MAIRINQUE

FAZENDA SANTA ADELIA - Z. RURAL - CEP 14830-000 - RINCAO - SP, - RINCAO
ROD. DR. EDMIR VIANA MOURA N°5.400, - CACAPAVA

RODOVIA VICINAL JOSE FERNANDES, KM 1 + 881M - ZONA RURAL, - CATANDUVA

ESTRADA MURILO DE ALMEIDA PASSOS, 1725, - BOM JESUS DOS PERDOES
RUA ARNOLD FARIAS JUNQUEIRA, 1120, - FRANCA

RUA MONICA APARECIDA MOREDO, 222 - JD. FATIMA, - GUARULHOS
RODOVIA CELSO T. JUNQUEIRA FRANCO KM 06, - SUD MENNUCCI

AVENIDA DOUTOR ANTONIO CARLOS COUTO DE BARROS, 2111 - JARDIM SOUSAS, -

CAMPINAS

AV PROF CARVALHO PINTO, - CAIEIRAS

. - APIAI

R CARDEAL (IVO MANOEL X FUMIAKI YAMAMOTO), - CAIEIRAS
FAZENDA BELA VISTA, - SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA

FAZENDA BELA VISTA, - SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA

RUA LUIZ BRISKI, N° 55 - BAIRRO NOVA VINHEDO, - VINHEDO

RUA LUIZ BRISKI, N° 55 - BAIRRO NOVA VINHEDO, - VINHEDO
ACESSO EST. VIC.VIRGILIO SCAVAZZA, - BATATAIS

RUA PRINCIPE REGENTE, N° 42, - ARACARIGUAMA

RUA EUGENIO BROGLIO, 264 - JARDIM SANTA CLARA, - PEDREIRA
RUA EUGENIO BROGLIO, 264 - JARDIM SANTA CLARA, - PEDREIRA
RUA EUGENIO BROGLIO, 264 - JARDIM SANTA CLARA, - PEDREIRA
AV. PRES. HUMBERTO DE ALENCAR CASTELO BRANCO N° 3.200, - JACARE(
AV. GARCA, 625 - JARDIM DAS GAIVOTAS, - CARAGUATATUBA

RUA AMAURI TEIXEIRA LEITE, 365 - BOICUCANGA, - SAO SEBASTIAO

RUA CLEIDE TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS - ANT. RUA 2, SIN° - TAQUARAL, - UBATUBA

RUA JOSE BERALDO 1000, - GUARAREMA
RUA PROFESSOR JOSE PINTO DO AMARAL, N° 401, - MAIRINQUE

ROD. SP-255, KM 70 - FAZ. S. CRUZ - CP.09-CEP 14820-000 -AMER. BRASIL., - AMERICO

BRASILIENSE

ROD. SP-255, KM 70 - FAZ. S. CRUZ - CP.09-CEP 14820-000 -AMER. BRASIL., - AMERICO

BRASILIENSE

AV PRESIDENTE CASTELO BRANCO 505, - MOGI DAS CRUZES
RUA JOAQUIM ARICO, 155 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

RUA JOAQUIM ARICO, 155 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

RUA JOAQUIM ARICO, 155 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

RUA JOAQUIM ARICO, 155 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

RUA JOAQUIM ARICO, 155 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

RODOVIA CAMPINAS/PAULINIA SP 332, KM 23 - BETEL, - PAULINIA
RUA ROMAO PUIGGARI 1025 - VILA MORAES, - SAO PAULO

AV. SAO JOSE, 490, - DIADEMA

RUA MAJOR MENDONGA, 1782, - FRANCA

AVENIDA PARIS, 1031 - CENTRO INDUSTRIAL - CASCATA, - PAULINIA
TRAVESSA JORGE SALVATERRA, SIN°, CENTRO, - JUQUIA
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Tipo
Multa
Embargo
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa

Adverténcia
Multa

Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Parecer
desfavoravel
Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa

Namero
57000321
57000025
4000919
4000845
4000929
4000936
62000125
62000124
62000129
28000968

4002494

25000604
25000603
25000602
25001257
25001252
15000841

30001627
30001542
30001577
30001627
30001577
30001542

Situacao
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Indeferido

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido

Empreendimento

TWN EXTRAC%O, COM. E TRANSPORTE DE MINERIOS LTDA.
TWN EXTRAGAO, COM. E TRANSPORTE DE MINERIOS LTDA.

USINA BAZAN S/A

USINA BAZAN S/A

USINA BELA VISTA S/A

USINA BELA VISTA SIA

USINA OUROESTE ACUCAR E ALCOOL LTDA.

USINA OUROESTE ACUCAR E ALCOOL LTDA.

USINA SANTA ADELIA S/A UNIDADE PEREIRA BARRETO
USINA SANTA FE S/A

USINA SANTO ANTONIO S/A

USINAS SIDERURGICA DE MINAS GERAIS
USINAS SIDERURGICAS DE MINAS GERAIS
USINAS SIDERURGICAS DE MINAS GERAIS
VALE FERTILIZANTES S/A

VALE FERTILIZANTES S/A

VIAGAO COMPO DOS OUROS LTDA

VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA
VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA
VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA
VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA
VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA
VIDRARIA ANCHIETA LTDA

Enderecgo
FAZENDA SANTA LUZIA, - CACAPAVA
FAZENDA SANTA LUZIA, - CACAPAVA
FAZENDA DOIS CORREGOS, - PONTAL
FAZENDA DOIS CORREGOS, - PONTAL
FAZENDA BELA VISTA, - PONTAL
FAZENDA BELA VISTA, - PONTAL
ROD. ELYESER MONTENEGRO MAGALHAES (SP-463), KM 186,33, - OUROESTE
ROD. ELYESER MONTENEGRO MAGALHAES (SP-463), KM 186,33, - OUROESTE
ROD. FELICIANO SALLES DA CUNHA, KM 643, - PEREIRA BARRETO
ESTR. ANTIGA FAZ. ITAQUERE, S/N°-CP. 11-CEP 14920-000-N. EUROPA - SP, - NOVA
EUROPA
FAZENDA SANTO ANTONIO, - SERTAOZINHO
RODOVIA DOM DOMENICO RANGONI, - CUBATAO
RODOVIA DOM DOMENICO RANGONI, - CUBATAO
RODOVIA DOM DOMENICO RANGONI, - CUBATAO
AV. ENGENHEIRO PLINIO DE QUEIROZ, SIN° - JARDIM SAO MARCOS, - CUBATAO
AV. ENGENHEIRO PLINIO DE QUEIROZ, S/N° - JARDIM SAO MARCOS, - CUBATAO
RUA MONTE CARLO, 88 - JARDIM BELA VISTA, - GUARULHOS

RUA EVANGELINA N° 926 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAQ PAULO
RUA EVANGELINA N° 921 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAO PAULO
RUA EVANGELINA N° 921 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAO PAULO
RUA EVANGELINA N° 921 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAO PAULO
RUA EVNAGELINA N° 921 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAO PAULO
RUA EVANGELINA N° 921 - VILA CARRAO - CEP: 03421-000 - SP, - SAO PAULO
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